Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0050.4 SNAP28/IP54/FL-4 White (4) 18 28
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0050.8 SNAP28/IP54/FL-8 Black texture (8) 18 28
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0050.14 SNAP28/IP54/FL-14 Alluminium grey (14) 18 28
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0051.4 SNAP51/IP54/FL-4 White (4) 36 51
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0051.8 SNAP51/IP54/FL-8 Black texture (8) 36 51
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           27 March 2026
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Size (mm)
1914.0051.14 SNAP51/IP54/FL-14 Alluminium grey (14) 36 51
MACROLUX           27 March 2026